catalogue 08/09cataallogguuee 08//009009908e gualoat
Products such as micropipe, multipipe and
fl atliner is all products designed, produced
and brought on the market by GM.
GM started the development and rolling out
of the biggest FTTH project in 1999. The
project is still alive and increases every day
anno 2007.

 90/82  X  X  288  13-090/082
 110/102 X  X  288  13-110/102
 160/150  X  X  156  13-160/150
GM smooth PEH cabelpipe is a strong cablepipe,
with a minimal frictional resistance when con-
veying cable. Is also produced in other colors an
lengths on demand. Also delivered with coupler.
GM smooth PEM cablepipe in coils, is espe-
cially used for roadcrossings. Smooth ca-
blepipe in coils has the big advantage that
a mimimum size of trench or manhole is
required. The smooth inside minimizes fric-
tional resistance.
 Measure  2-4-6-8 pcs.  GM
 in mm spacers item number
 50  X  26-D050
 63  X  26-D063
 75  X  26-D075
 90  X  26-D090
 110  X  26-D110
 117  X  26-D117
 120  X  26-D120
 125  X  26-D125
 160  X  26-D160
 175  X  26-D175
 200  X  26-D200
 Diameter  PEH in 50 Colors: GM-
 out/inside mtr. w/ Red,  item number
 in mm pullcord orange
 25/18  w/pullcord  white  18-025/018